Knutstorp

Friday
Red 1240-1300

Qualifying started at 12:38:40

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/8/2014 12:40

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:10.824 +2.643 .2:44:49.086 4 1:09.722 +0.890 12:47:29.982
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 3 1:10.154 +1.973 -2:45:59.240 5 1:10.074 +1.242 12:48:40.056
T 3:42.44.072 4 1:11.076 +2.895 2:47:10.316 6 1:09.631 +0.799 12:49:49.687
2 1:10.590 +3.537 2:43:54.662 5 1:09.546 +1.365 -2:48:19.862 7 1:10.369 +1.537 12:51:00.056
3 1:09.119 +2.066 2:45:03.781 6 1:09.072 +0.891 2:49:28.934 8 1:09.707 +0.875 12:52:09.763
4 1:09.439 +2.386 2:46:13.220 7 1:09.115 +0.934 -2:50:38.049 9 1:09.088 +0.256 12:53:18.851
5 1:09.311 +2258 2:47:22.531 8 1:09.310 +1.129 2:51:47.359 10 1:08.832 12:54:27.683
6 1:07.053 2:48:29.584 9 1:08.886 +0.705 2:52:56.245 11 1:10.365 +1533 12:55:38.048
7 1:09.454 +2.401 2:49:39.038 10 1:08.794 +0613 -2:54:05.039 12 1:12.979 +4.147 12:56:51.027
8 1:09.263 +2210 2:50:48.301 1 1:08.181 2:55:113.220 13 1:08.883 +0.051 12:57:59.910
9 1:07.222 +0.169 2:51:55.523 12 1:08.946 +0.765 2:56:22.166
10 1:07.529 +0476 2:53:03.052 13 1:09.984 +1803 :2:57:32.150 (860) Rikke Naundrup Andersen
1 1:08.370 +1317 2:54:11.422 [2:43:27804
12 1:17.602 +10.549 2:55:29.024 (103) Don W King 2 1:10.965 +1643 12:44:38.769
1 -2:44:45.534 3 1:09.843 +0.521 12:45:48.612
(437) Rasmus Christiansen 2 1:13.546 +5.191 .2:45:59.080 4 1:09.322 12:46:57.934
T 2:42:29.159 3 1:11.688 +3.333 2:47:10.768 5 1:09.530 +0.208 12:48:07.464
2 1:10.009 +2.825 2:43:39.168 4 1:10.164 +1.809 -2:48:20.932 6 1:10.088 +0.766 12:49:17.552
3 1:09.211 +2.027 2:44:48.379 5 1:10439 +2084 2:49:31.371 7 1:09.859 +0.537 12:50:27.411
4 1:09.235 +2.051 2:45:57.614 6 1:08.400 +0.045 2:50:39.771 8 1:17.242 +7.920 12:51:44.653
5 1:08.123 +0939 2:47:05.737 7 1:10.176 +1821 2:51:49.947
6 1:08.692 +1508 2:48:14.429 8 1:10.797 +2442 2:53:00.744 (667) Thomas Hulstrém
7 1:07.184 2:49:21.613 9 1:09.244 +0.889 .2:54:09.988 1 12:42:17.773
8 1:13.486 +6.302 .2:50:35.099 10 1:09.244 +0.889 -2:55:19.232 2 1:41.142 +31.784 12:43:58.915
9 1:25.858 +18.674 2:52:00.957 u 1:08.355 2:56:27.587 3 1:44.336 +34.978 12:45:43.251
10 3:10.470 +2:03.286 2:55:11.427 12 1:08.887 +0532 2:57:36.474 4 2:44374 +1:35.016 12:48:27.625
11 1:08.956 +1772 2:56:20.383 5 1:11.301 +1943 12:49:38.926
12 1:16.356 +9172 2:57:36.739 (60) Troels Bertelsen 6 1:10.687 +1.329 12:50:49.613
1 -2:43:39.029 7 1:13.445 +4.087 12:52:03.058
(400) Jonathan Mansson 2 1:10.692 +2.186 -2:44:49.721 8 1:14.213 +4.855 12:53:17.271
T 12:41:27.756 3 1:10.459 +1.953 -2:46:00.180 9 1:09.590 +0.232 12:54:26.861
2 1:12.598 +5.027 2:42:40.354 4 1:10.908 +2402 2:47:11.088 10 1:10.450 +1.092 12:55:37.311
3 1:12.004 +4433 2:43:52.358 5 1:10.803 +2297 2:48:21.891 1 1:09.594 +0.236 12:56:46.905
4 1:10.875 +3304 2:45:03.233 6 1:10.3%0 +1.884 2:49:32.281 12 1:09.358 12:57:56.263
5 1110210 +2639 2:46:13.443 7 1:08.523 +0.017 2:50:40.804
6 1:09.740 +2.169 2:47:23.183 8 1:09.564 +1058 :2:51:50.368 (677) Johan Arvidsson
7 1:09.412 +1.841 2:48:32.595 9 1:10.057 +1.551 -2:53:00.425 T [2:45:46.005
8 1:08.638 +1.067 2:49:41.233 10 1:09.228 +0.722 -2:54:09.653 2 1:11.545 +2.184 12:46:57.550
9 1:08.818 +1247 2:50:50.051 1 1:09.112 +0.606 2:55:18.765 3 1:21.304 +11.943 12:48:18.854
10 1:12.402 +4.831 2:52:02.453 12 1:08.506 2:56:27.271 4 3:43.627 +2:34.266 12:52:02.481
11 1:09.850 +2.279 2:53:12.303 13 1:22.004 +13.498 :2:57:49.275 5 1:13.218 +3.857 12:53:15.699
12 1:07.571 2:54:19.874 6 1:10.912 +1551 12:54:26.611
13 1:08.321 +0.750 2:55:28.195 (104) Niels Christian Jérgensen 7 1:09.429 +0.068 12:55:36.040
14 1:07.818 +0247 2:56:36.013 1 2:47:22.346 8 1:10.115 +0.754 12:56:46.155
15 1:07.847 +0.276 2:57:43.860 2 1:09.485 +0.841 2:48:31.831 9 1:09.361 12:57:55.516
3 1:08.821 +0.177 2:49:40.652
(916) Flemming Vesterlund 4 1:09.09 +0452 2:50:49.748 (102) Patrik Bengsson
2:42:40.867 5 1:11.806 +3.162 2:52:01.554 1 [2:45:25.250
2 1:11.878 +4.237 2:43:52.745 6 1:08.671 +0.027 -2:53:10.225 2 1:12.157 +2768 12:46:37.407
3 2:16.385 +1:08.744 2:46:09.130 7 1:08.644 2:54:18.869 3 1:13.645 +4.256 12:47:51.052
4 1:07.641 2:47:16771 8 1:09.089 +0.445 2:55:27.958 4 1:11.305 +1.916 12:49:02.357
5 1:08.732 +1.091 2:48:25.503 9 1:16.776 +8.132 2:56:44.734 5 1:09.389 12:50:11.746
6 1:14.605 +6.964 2:49:40.108 6 1:29.093 +19.704 12:51:40.839
(110) Danny Lambrecht
(18) Anders Lengstrand 1 2:43:53.122 (99) Svend Arne Volden
T 2:41:07.055 2 1:10.489 +1.740 2:45:03.611 T [2:42:58.716
2 1:08.508 +0.418 2:42:15.563 3 110513 +1.764 2:46:14.124 2 1:11.395 +0.919 12:44:10.111
3 1:08.185 +0.095 2:43:23.748 4 1:10.000 +1.251 2:47:24.124 3 1:12.138 +1.662 12:45:22.249
4 1:08.796 +0.706 2:44:32.544 5 1:09.202 +0453 2:48:33.326 4 1:12.204 +1.728 12:46:34.453
5 1:08.590 +0.500 2:45:41.134 6 1:08.749 -2:49:42.075 5 1:11.219 +0.743 12:47:45.672
6 1:08.615 +0.525 2:46:49.749 7 1:21.268 +12.519 2:51:03.343 6 1:19.361 +8.885 12:49:05.033
7 1:08.090 2:47:57.839 7 1:32.859 +22.383 12:50:37.892
8 1:15.523 +7433 2:49:13.362 (23) Bo Nielsen 8 1:11.525 +1.049 12:51:49.417
1 -2:43:57.99 9 1:10.476 12:52:59.893
(149) Kasper Schou Nielsen 2 1:11.650 +2.818 .2:45:09.645 10 1:11.466 +0.990 12:54:11.359
1 2:43:38.262 3 1:10.615 +1783 -2:46:20.260 11 1:10.493 +0.017 12:55:21.852
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www. mylaps.com
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Knutstorp

Friday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.
Red 1240-1300 8/8/2014 12:40 . . .
| N

Qualifying started at 12:38:40 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
12 1:10.633 +0.157 2:56:32.485
13 1:11.191 +0.715 .2:57:43.676
(611) Bent Fischer
1 2:42:05.491
2 1:13.580 +2.128 .2:43:19.071
3 1:11.935 +0.483 .2:44:31.006
4 1:11.452 .2:45:42.458
5 1:20.337 +8.885 .2:47:02.795
(72) Bérge Kristoffersen
1 .2:44:05.249
2 1:15.102 +3472 .2:45:20.351
3 1:15.732 +4.102 .2:46:36.083
4 1:14.692 +3.062 .2:47:50.775
5 1:13.738 +2.108 2:49:04.513
6 1:14.283 +2.653 .2:50:18.796
7 1:13.790 +2.160 .2:51:32.586
8 1:12.878 +1.248 .2:52:45.464
9 1:12.205 +0.575 .2:53:57.669
10 1:12.284 +0.654 .2:55:09.953
1 1:11.630 2:56:21.583
12 1:11.952 +0.322 2:57:33.535
(273) Ib Ingemann Berg
1 2:43:30.838
2 1:14.269 +2.123 .2:44:45.107
3 1:12.469 +0.323 .2:45:57.576
4 1:12.762 +0.616 .2:47:10.338
5 1:12.877 +0.731 .2:48:23.215
6 1:12.146 .2:49:35.361
7 1:12.873 +0.727 .2:50:48.234
8 1:13.772 +1.626 .2:52:02.006
9 1:12.194 +0.048 2:53:14.200
10 1:12.400 +0.254 .2:54:26.600
1 1:16.382 +4.236 .2:55:42.982
12 1:14.191 +2.045 2:56:57.173
13 1:14.923 +2.777 .2:58:12.096
(270) Fredrik Stendahl
2:43:04.459
2 1:36.080 +23.781 .2:44:40.539
3 1:12.299 .2:45:52.838
4 1:14.082 +1.783 2:47:06.920
5 1:13.653 +1354 .2:48:20.573
6 1:14.215 +1.916 .2:49:34.788
7 1:12.916 +0.617 12:50:47.704
8 1:13.492 +1.193 .2:52:01.196
9 1:29.649 +17.350 .2:53:30.845
(139) Andreas Johansson
1 2:39:06.866
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
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